
Results Senigallia 2012
Italy, 21-22 July 2012

Rank Name Ctry Rank Name Ctry
1 Sulinowski Michal POL 1 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
2 Sloboda Martin GER 2 Semenova Polina RUS
3 Piskun Bogdan UKR 3 Bossi Barbara ITA
4 Ferrari Tiziano ITA 4 Lualdi Chiara ITA
5 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA 5 Mosiezny Magdalena POL
6 Rozbroj  Boris FRA 6 Masi Sara ITA
7 Lenzi Daniele ITA 7 Palo Manuela ITA
8 Fusco Kimon ITA 8 Rotunno Cristina ITA
9 Larrucea Jon ESP 9 Morbidoni Camilla ITA
9 Julià Aleix ESP 9 Marconi Melissa ITA
9 Piacentini Davide ITA 9 Pers Cris ESP
9 Allegrini Matteo ITA 9 Mazzieri Genny ITA
13 De Angelis Gianni ITA 13 Codazzi Barbara ITA
13 Mazzesi Francesco ITA 13 Mazzieri Linda ITA
13 Cola  Alessandro ITA 13 Romano Sveva ITA
13 Barulin Andrey RUS
17 Monaco Matteo ITA Rank Name Ctry
17 Nicolas Quiriconi ITA 1 Sulinowski Michal POL
17 Palo Daniele ITA 2 Sloboda Martin GER
17 Cardamone Francesco ITA 3 Ferrari Tiziano ITA
17 Azzalini Alessandro ITA 4 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA
17 Lampa Filippo ITA 5 Piacentini Davide ITA

Final Ranking Battle Men Final Ranking Battle Women

Final Ranking Classic Men



17 Rotunno Andrea ITA 6 Julià Aleix ESP
17 Mosconi Lorenzo ITA 7 Quiriconi Nicolas ITA
25 Azzalini Davide ITA 8 Manuali Gianni ITA
25 Rosato Roberto ITA 9 Cardamone Francesco ITA

10 Fusco Kimon ITA
Rank Name Ctry 11 Lenzi Daniele ITA

1 Hartmanis Klaudia POL 12 Mazzesi Francesco ITA
2 Semenova Polina RUS 13 Cola Alessandro ITA
3 Bossi Barbara ITA 14 Allegrini Matteo ITA
4 Morbidoni Camilla ITA 15 Monaco Matteo ITA
5 Lualdi Chiara ITA 16 Rozbroj Boris FRA
6 Pers Cristina ESP 17 Rosato Roberto ITA
7 Palo Manuela ITA 18 Rotunno Andrea ITA
8 Mosiezny Magdalena POL 19 Palo Daniele ITA
9 Masi Sara ITA 20 Lampa Filippo ITA
10 Mazzieri Linda ITA 21 Azzalini Davide ITA
11 Rotunno Cristina ITA 22 Azzalini Alessandro ITA
12 Marconi Melissa ITA
13 Romano Sveva ITA
14 Mazzieri Genny ITA

Place Name Ctry Place Name Ctry
1 Nai Oleari Simone ITA 1 Rotunno Cristina ITA
2 Piacentini Davide ITA 2 Bossi Barbara ITA
3 Sulinowski Michal POL 3 Codazzi Barbara ITA
4 Allegrini Matteo ITA 4 Lualdi Chiara ITA
5 De Araujo Diego BRA 5 Lenzi Gulia ITA
6 Rotunno Andrea ITA 6 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
7 De Angelis Gianni ITA 7 Palo Manuela ITA
8 Rozbroj Boris FRA 8 Morbidoni Camilla ITA
9 Ferrari Tiziano ITA 9 Mazzieri Linda ITA
10 Cardamone Francesco ITA 10 Romano Sveva ITA
11 Fusco Kimon ITA 11 Mazzieri Genny ITA
12 Rosato Roberto ITA 12 Mosiezny Magdalena POL
13 Palo Daniele ITA 13 Marconi Melissa ITA
14 Mazzesi Francesco ITA
15 Bartolucci Federico ITA
16 Quiriconi Nicolas ITA
17 Larrucea Jon ESP
18 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA

Final Ranking Classic Woman

Final Results Speed Men Final Results Speed Women



19 Ferroni Marco GER
20 Gagliesi Filippo ITA
21 Rosato Gian Marco ITA
22 Monaco Matteo ITA
23 Ferroni Luca GER
24 Cola Alessandro ITA
25 Pulcini Piercarlo ITA
26 Azzalini Davide ITA
27 Azzalini Alessandro ITA
28 Julià Aleix ESP
29 Principi Ludovico ITA
30 Lampa Filippo ITA
31 Mosconi Lorenzo ITA


